Applications
• Minor Ingredients or Hand-Add
applications
• Small Batch Reactor Applications in
Chemical/Biochemical
• Animal Scale
• Product Inspection: Checkweighing
• Piece Count, Portion Control

K
P
A
C
K
S
H
I
P
Painted Steel
Frame Versions Capacity
Indicator
Column
Platter
Size Safe Load Limit
HIBSD-12PS-15KG 30 lbs/15 kg 15" 12" x 14" 66 lbs
HIBSD-12PS-30KG 60 lbs/30 kg 15" 12" x 14" 132 lbs
HIBSD-12PS-60KG 130 lbs/60kg 15" 12" x 14" 264 lbs
HIBSD-16PS-30KG 60 lbs/30 kg 33" 16" x 20" 132lbs
HIBSD-16PS-60KG 130 lbs/60kg 33" 16" x 20"  264 lbs
HIBSD-16PS-150KG 330 lbs/150kg 33" 16" x 20" 660 lbs
Stainless Steel
Frame Versions Capacity
Indicator
Column
Platter
Size Safe Load Limit
HIBSD-12SS-15KG 30lbs/15 kg 15" 12" x 14" 66 lbs
HIBSD-12SS-30KG 60 lbs/30 kg 15" 12" x 14" 132 lbs
HIBSD-12SS-60KG 130 lbs/60kg 15" 12" x 14" 264 lbs
HIBSD-16SS-30KG 60 lbs/30 kg 33" 16" x 20" 132lbs
HIBSD-16SS-60KG 130 lbs/60kg 33" 16" x 20"  264 lbs
HIBSD-16SS-150KG 330 lbs/150kg 33" 16" x 20" 660 lbs
Standard Sizes and Capacities
Hardy Bench Scales, Floor
Scales and Load Points
Hardy carries a wide variety of strain